
NCAA Men’s Lacrosse Television Schedule – 2024  
 

Saturday, February 3  9:00am:  Denver at Johns Hopkins, on ESPN+ 
1:00pm:  Vermont at Syracuse, on ACCN 

Tuesday, February 6 1:00pm:  Towson at Johns Hopkins, on ESPNU 
Saturday, February 10  9:00am:  Michigan at Virginia, on ACCN 
Saturday, February 17  10:00am:  Loyola (MD) at Johns Hopkins, on ESPN+ 

3:00pm:  Maryland at Syracuse, on ESPNU 
Sunday, February 25  11:00am:  Georgetown at Notre Dame, on ESPNU 
Friday, March 1 3:00pm:  Penn at Duke, on ACCN 

5:00pm:  Princeton at North Carolina, on ACCN 
Saturday, March 2  10:00am: Johns Hopkins at Virginia, on ACCN 
Sunday, March 3  9:00am:  Maryland at Notre Dame, on ESPNU 
Saturday, March 9  3:30pm:  Syracuse at Johns Hopkins, on ESPN+ 
Friday, March 15  4:00pm: Navy at Johns Hopkins, on ESPN+ 
Saturday, March 16   11:00am:  Michigan at Notre Dame, on ACCN 
Sunday, March 17  11:00am:  Cornell at Princeton, on ESPNU 
Saturday, March 30 9:00am:  Michigan at Johns Hopkins, on ESPNU 

11:00am:  Syracuse at Notre Dame, on ACCN 
Saturday, April 6 9:00am:  North Carolina at Virginia, on ESPNU 

11:00am:  Penn State at Johns Hopkins, on ESPNU 
Sunday, April 7  9:00am:  Notre Dame at Duke, on ACCN 
Wednesday, April 10  5:00pm:  Siena at Marist, on ESPNU 
Sunday, April 14   11:00am:  Virginia at Duke, on ACCN 
Saturday, April 20 8:30am:  North Carolina at Notre Dame, on ACCN 

11:00am:  Virginia at Syracuse, on ESPNU 
1:00pm:  Maryland at Johns Hopkins, on ESPNU 

Saturday, April 27  9:00am:  Duke at North Carolina, on ACCN 
11:00am:  Notre Dame at Virginia, on ESPNU 

Friday, May 3 2:00pm:  ACC Championship Semifinal #1, on ACCN 
3:00pm:  Ivy League Championship Semifinal #1, on ESPNU 
5:00pm:  ACC Championship Semifinal #2, on ACCN 
5:30pm:  Ivy League Championship Semifinal #2, on ESPNU 

Saturday, May 4 8:00am:  MAAC Championship, on ESPNU 
12:00pm:  America East Championship, on ESPNU 

Sunday, May 5  9:00am:  Ivy League Championship, on ESPNU 
9:00am:  ACC Championship, on ACCN 

Wednesday, May 8  NCAA Men’s Lacrosse Tournament - Opening Round, on ESPNU 
May 11 & May 12  NCAA Men’s Lacrosse Tournament – First Round, on ESPNU 
May 18 & May 19  NCAA Men’s Lacrosse Tournament – Quarterfinals, on ESPNU  
Friday, May 25  NCAA Men’s Lacrosse Tournament – Semifinals, on ESPNU 
Sunday, May 27  NCAA Men’s Lacrosse Tournament – DI National Championship, on ESPN 

 

 


